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1 3U3'RT 10615 7537 18152 6556 4694 11250 4309 2794 7103 2787 2310 5097 2426? 17335 41602 

'\ 2 31~fFI41ill4 9882 7200 170R? ,<;()",<; 100fl 1flf\AC. 10 .LU)l 44/.L 22203 15764 37967 '\ LVV V JO' ,;..JL,.J O.JU/ .L'+.Ll 

\ 3 I~ 14659 13206 27865 . 8317 7392 15709 5437 4561 9998 2578 2510 5088 30991 27669 58660 
4 3fltm;r . 10991 8997 19988 6953 5216 12169 4504 3275 7779 2889 2566 5455 25337 20054 45391 
5 Jlqcij~~ 12847 1,1297 24144 7619 6599 14218 4950 4169 9119 2558 2518 5076 27974 24583 52557 
6 ~ 11228 9043 20271 7259 5453 12712 4627 3471 8098 3540 2944 6484 26654 20911 47565 
7 ~ 14382 12889 27271 8010 7051 15061 4818 4259 9077 2439 2604 5043 29649 26803 56452 
8 14~'t1Cj_WI_ 9978 7794 17772 7069 5450 12519 4963 3517 8480 4114 3408 7522 26124 20169 46293 
9 ~ 27894 20070 47964 17273 11810 29083 11865 7753 19618 10064 7315 17379 67096 46948 114044 
10 Q DJ~Cfi(ilfFI 11596 11353 22949 7292 6970 14262 4675 4498 9173 3337 3603 6940 26900 26424 53324 
11 ~ 11945 9387 21332 7593 5561 13154 5187 3486 8673 3686 2952 6638 28411 21386 49797 
12 31Cil~lil 8798 7668 16466 5644 4775 10419 3701 2883 6584 2956 2522 5478 21099 17848 38947 
13 ~4~1ill4 12736 11466 24202 7221 6438 13659 4121 3793 7914 1464 1406 2870 25542 23103 48645 
14 ~CIQI9,~ 12287 10351 22638 7484 5861 13345 4773 3639 8412 2785 2590 5375 27329 22441 49770 
15 ~ 13370 9439 22809 8457 5965 14422 5447 3703 9150 3986 3377 7363 31260 22484 53744 
16 ~ 11810 9578 21388 7432 5744 13176 4783 3536 8319 3388 2883 6271 27413 21741 49154 I 
17 Cfi) Ql Cfila 1 12450 10827 23277 8034 6691 14725 5500 4287 9787 4450 3858 8308 30434 25663 56097 
18· ~ 14722 10995 25717 9739 7239 16978 6606 4577 11183 5063 4011 9074 36130 26822 62952 
19 *'* 14851 11901 26752 9284 7051 16335 6093 4397 10490 3354 3064 6418 33582 26413 59995 
20 tfGiiT 12478 8579 21057 7888 5376 13264 4891 3444 8335 2295 2280 4575 27552 19679 47231 
21 ~ 9641 8041 17682 5801 4656 10457 3599 2799 6398 2008 1866 3874 21049 17362 38411 
22 ~ 7609 5934 13543 5011 3790 8801 3147 2343 5490 1728 1664 3392 17495 13731 31226 
23 ~ . 4924 4655 9579 3088 2736 5824 2008 J666 3674 1281 1137 2418 11301 10194 21495 
24 faii~Fcli~l 6015 5324 11339 4048 3212 7260 2662 2128 4790 2162 1949 4111 14887 '12613 27500 
25 aHJDI~ 9094 6554 15648 6100 4202 10302 4072 2710 6782 3108 2211 5319 22374 15677 38051 

26 cfi. fct. ~.~.) 
c~r ell. rcr.) 

246 212 458 139 121 260 98 57 155 119 89 208 602 479 1081 

cfi. fct. ~. q:;r Cfi1ij' 297048 240297 537345 185367 144043 329410 120680 90268 210948 80560 69688 150248 683655 544296 1227951 



Class-wise Enrolment Position in KVS as on 31.03.2017 
Sr. Name of Region 
No. Class I to V Class VI to VIII Class IX to X Class XI to XII Class-wise Grand Total 

n. ,.... -·· T, ol D. £'! .1. T. ,J D. £'! Tni-.,1 n.~"~ f:!i.·l~ Tni-.,1 'Un"~ f:!i.·l., Tot<> I 
-~.J~ ~ ··~ ~ .. -~.J~ ~---~ ~~··-- -.; -.; .. 

1 AGRA 10615 7537 18152 6556 4694 11250 4309 2794 7103 2787 2310 5097 24267 17335 41602 
2 AHMEDABAD 9882 7200 17082 6056 3990 10046 3844 2523 6367 2421 2051 4472 22203 15764 37967 
3 BAN GALORE 14659 13206 27865 8317 7392 15709 5437 4561 9998 2578 2510 5088 30991 27669 58660 
4 BHOPAL 10991 8997 . 19988 6953 5216 12169 4504 3275 7779 2889 2566 5455 25337 20054 45391 
5 BHUBANESW AR 12847 11297 24144 7619 6599 14218 4950 4169 9119 2558 2518 5076 27974 24583 52557 
6 CHANDIGARH 11228 9043 20271 7259 5453 12712 4627 3471 8098 3540 2944 6484 26654 20911· 47565 
7 CHENNAI 14382 12889 27271 8010 7051 15061 4818 4259 9077 2439 2604 5043 29649 26803 56452 
8 DEHRADUN 9978 7794 17772 7069 5450 12519 4963 3517 8480 4114 3408 7522 26124 20169 46293 
9 DELHI 27894 20070 47964 17273 11810 29083 11865 7753 19618 10064 7315 17379 67096 46948 114044 
10 ERNAKULAM 11596 11353 22949 7292 6970 14262 4675 4498 9173 3337 3603 6940 26900 26424 53324 
11 GURGAON 11945 9387 21332 7593 5561 13154 5187 3486 8673 3686 2952 6638 28411 21386 '49797 
12 GUWAHATI 8798 7668 16466 5644 4775 10419 3701 2883 6584 2956 2522 5478 21099 17848 38947 
13 HYDERABAD 12736 11466 24202 7221 6438 13659 4121 3793 7914 1464 1406 2870 25542 23103 48645 
14 JABALPUR 12287 10351 22638 7484 5861 13345 4773 3639 8412 2785 2590 5375 27329 22441 49770 
15 JAIPUR 13370 9439 22809 8457 5965 14422 5447 3703 9150 3986 3377 7363 31260 22484 53744 
16 JAMMU 11810 9578 21388 7432 5744 13176 4783 3536 8319 3388 2883 6271 27413 21741 49154 
17 KOLKATA 12450 10827 23277 8034 6691 14725 5500 4287 9787 4450 3858 8308 30434 25663 56097 
18 LUCKNOW 14722 10995 25717 9739 7239 16978 6606 4577 11183 5063 4011 9074 36130 26822 62952 
19 MUMBAI 14851 11901 26752 9284 7051 16335 6093 4397 10490 3354 3064 6418 33582 26413 59995 
20 PATNA 12478 8579 21057 7888 5376 13264 4891 3444 8335 2295 2280 4575 27552 19679 47231 
21 RAIPUR 9641 8041 17682 5801 4656 10457 3599 2799 6398 2008 1866 3874 21049 17362 38411 
22 RAN CHI 7609 5934 13543 5011 3790 8801 3147 2343 5490 1728 1664 3392 17495 13731 31226 
23 SILCHAR 4924 4655 9579 3088 2736 5824 2008 1666 3674 1281 1137 2418 11301 10194 21495 
24 TINSUKIA 6015 5324 11339 4048 3212 7260 2662 2128 4790 2162 1949 4111 14887 12613 27500 
25 VARANASI 9094 6554 15648 6100 4202 10302 4072 2710 6782 3108 2211 5319 22374 15677 38051 

26 
KVS(HQ) 

246 212 458 139 121 260 98 57 155 119 89 208 602 479 1081 
I (Foreign KVs) 

TOTALOFKVS 297048 240297 537345 185367 144043 329410 120680 90268 210948 80560 69688 150248 683655 544296 1227951 
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